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7.		Coordination	of	protected	genus	lists	and	of	taxonomic	working	groups	
	
David	Hawksworth	(d.hawksworth@nhm.ac.uk)	
Kevin	Hyde	(kdhyde3@gmail.com)	
Peter	Johnson	(JohnstonP@landcareresearch.co.nz)	
Pedro	Crous	(p.crous@westerdijkinstitute.nl)	
Marc	Stadler	(Marc.Stadler@helmholtz-hzi.de)	
Ning	Zhang	(zhang@AESOP.Rutgers.edu)	
Andrew	Miller	(amiller7@illinois.edu)	
Cathie	Aime	(maime@purdue.edu)	
G.	Bagyanarayana	(gbagyan@gmail.com)	
Takayuki	Aoki	(taoki@affrc.go.jp)	
Conrad	Schoch	(schoch2@ncbi.nlm.nih.gov)	
Andrey	Yurkov	(ayu@dsmz.de)	
	
	
8.		Best	practices	for	usage	of	DNA	data	paper	
	
David	Hawksworth	(d.hawksworth@nhm.ac.uk)	
Pedro	Crous	(p.crous@westerdijkinstitute.nl)	
Marco	Thines	(Marco.Thines@senckenberg.de)	
Andrew	Miller	(amiller7@illinois.edu)	
Ning	Zhang	(zhang@AESOP.Rutgers.edu)	
Lei	Cai	(cail@im.ac.cn)	
Takayuki	Aoki	(taoki@affrc.go.jp)	
Robert	Lücking	(r.luecking@bgbm.org)	
Conrad	Schoch	(schoch2@ncbi.nlm.nih.gov)	
Andrey	Yurkov	(ayu@dsmz.de)	
Kevin	Hyde	(kdhyde3@gmail.com)	
Wilhelm	DeBeer	(Wilhelm.DeBeer@fabi.up.ac.za)	
Elaine	Malosso	(elainemalosso@yahoo.com.br)	
	
	
	
	
	
	



9.		Culturing	and	challenges	of	Nagoya	protocol	paper	
	
Kevin	Hyde	(kdhyde3@gmail.com)	
David	Hawksworth	(d.hawksworth@nhm.ac.uk)	
Bevan	Weir	(WeirB@landcareresearch.co.nz)	
Pedro	Crous	(p.crous@westerdijkinstitute.nl)	
Marc	Stadler	(Marc.Stadler@helmholtz-hzi.de)	
Takayuki	Aoki	(taoki@affrc.go.jp)	
Wilhelm	DeBeer	(Wilhelm.DeBeer@fabi.up.ac.za)	
Robert	Lücking	(r.luecking@bgbm.org)	
Conrad	Schoch	(schoch2@ncbi.nlm.nih.gov)	
Hiran	Ariyawansa	(ariyawansa44@gmail.com)	
Andrey	Yurkov	(ayu@dsmz.de)	
Elaine	Malosso	(elainemalosso@yahoo.com.br)	
	
	
	
10.		How	to	describe	a	new	fungal	species	sequel	paper	
Amy	Rossman	(amydianer@yahoo.com)	
Andrew	Miller	(amiller7@illinois.edu)	
Conrad	Schoch	(schoch2@ncbi.nlm.nih.gov)	
Pedro	Crous	(p.crous@westerdijkinstitute.nl)	
Marco	Thines	(marco.thines@senckenberg.de)	
Ning	Zhang	(zhang@AESOP.Rutgers.edu)	
Marc	Stadler	(Marc.Stadler@helmholtz-hzi.de)	
Keith	Seifert	(Keith.Seifert@AGR.GC.CA)	
Takayuki	Aoki	(taoki@affrc.go.jp)	
Lei	Cai	(cail@im.ac.cn)	
Cathie	Aime	(maime@purdue.edu)	
Kevin	Hyde	(kdhyde3@gmail.com)	
Andrey	Yurkov	(ayu@dsmz.de)	
Elaine	Malosso	(elainemalosso@yahoo.com.br)	
Wilhelm	DeBeer	(Wilhelm.DeBeer@fabi.up.ac.za)	
	
	
	
	
	
	



11.		Best	practices	for	describing	a	new	fungal	higher	taxon	paper	
Cathie	Aime	(maime@purdue.edu)	
Andrew	Miller	(amiller7@illinois.edu)	
Conrad	Schoch	(schoch2@ncbi.nlm.nih.gov)	
Marco	Thines	(Marco.Thines@senckenberg.de)	
Kevin	Hyde	(kdhyde3@gmail.com)	
Peter	Johnson	(JohnstonP@landcareresearch.co.nz)	
Robert	Lücking	(r.luecking@bgbm.org)	
	
	


